6/26/2025

BEST BET

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales
4 $120.00
$120.00

8 $19.00
$19.00

12 $1.00
$1.00

1 $688.00
2 $5.00
3 $177.00
$870.00
$1,010.00

Winners

$237.77

$237.77
$3.00

$3.00
$0.00

$0.00
$240.00
$0.00
$10.00

$250.00

$490.77

RB

Hold
($117.77)

($117.77)
$16.00

$16.00
$1.00

$1.00
$448.00
$5.00
$167.00

$620.00

$519.23

Per centOfSales

11.88

11.88
1.88

1.88
0.09

0.09
68.11
0.49
17.52

86.12

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.70

1.00

0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.08

0.02

0.00

0.34
0.00
0.10

0.55



