	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BEST BET	4	\$120.00	\$237.77	(\$117.77)	11.88	0.70	0.08
BEST BET	Totals:		\$120.00	\$237.77	(\$117.77)	11.88		
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$3.00	\$16.00	1.88	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$19.00	\$3.00	\$16.00	1.88		
	Regular	12	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.09	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.09		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$688.00	\$240.00	\$448.00	68.11	0.50	0.34
	SPOTLITE	2	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.49	0.53	0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$177.00	\$10.00	\$167.00	17.52	0.58	0.10
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$870.00	\$250.00	\$620.00	86.12		
Grand Totals:			\$1,010.00	\$490.77	\$519.23	99.97		0.55

1